
CPU89

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 10 Pro

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\WINDOWS
Registered user:  Admin

Organization: 
Domain :  CITYOFSUPERIOR

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00331-20350-00000-AA799

Install date:  02/25/2021 18:03:54
 System model

Manufacturer: ASUS
Model: All Series

Service tag: 
Chassis: Desktop - Default string

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 79 Stepping 1

Name:  Intel Core i7-6850K CPU @ 3.60GHz
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 1536
Clock speed:  3601 Mhz

 Video card
Name: NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1080

Compatibility: NVIDIA
Memory:  8192 MB

Driver:  32.0.15.6094
Mode:  1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name: NVIDIA High Definition Audio

Manufacturer: Microsoft
 Bios

Name:  1801
Manufacturer: American Megatrends Inc.

Version:  1801
Serial number: System Serial Number

 Memory
Total memory:  16384

Maximum capacity:  524288 MB
Nr of slots:  8
Slots used:  4
Location: DIMM_A1
Capacity:  4096 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  2133Mhz

Location: DIMM_B1
Capacity:  4096 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  2133Mhz

Location: DIMM_C1
Capacity:  4096 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  2133Mhz

Location: DIMM_D1
Capacity:  4096 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  2133Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
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C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 56350 243582FA59B215
D: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 244002 244195DC06EC35
E: CD-ROM Disc

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway DNS  IPSubnet 
Intel(R) Ethernet Connection (2)
I218-V

10.10.6.20970:4D:7B:25:A6:27 False 10.10.1.2 10.10.1.17 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.128.0

WAN Miniport (Network
Monitor)

10:B4:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport (IPv6) 10:B4:20:52:41:53 False
WAN Miniport (IP) 0C:E8:20:52:41:53 False
RAS Async Adapter False
WAN Miniport (PPPOE) False
WAN Miniport (PPTP) False
WAN Miniport (L2TP) False
WAN Miniport (IKEv2) False
WAN Miniport (SSTP) False
Microsoft Kernel Debug
Network Adapter

True

Software  Version  Publisher 
7-Zip 25.00 (x64) 25.00 Igor Pavlov
Adobe Acrobat X Pro 10.1.16 Adobe Systems
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Pro 3.4.55405 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
Autodesk Design Review 14.0.0.177 Autodesk
Bonjour 3.0.0.10 Apple Inc.
Bulk Rename Utility 3.0.0.1 (64-bit) TGRMN Software
CodeMeter Runtime Kit v6.50c 6.50.2640.503 WIBU-SYSTEMS AG
CrystalDiskMark 6.0.0 Crystal Dew World
EPSON SC-P800 Series Printer Uninstall SEIKO EPSON Corporation
ESI Application Installer 1.01.05.09 1.01.05009 ESI
FactoryTalk Activation Manager 4.02.00 Rockwell Automation, Inc.
FactoryTalk Alarms and Events 3.00.00 (CPR 9 SR 10) 3.00.00 Rockwell Automation, Inc.
FactoryTalk Diagnostics 3.00.00 (CPR 9 SR 10) 3.00.00 Rockwell Automation, Inc.
FactoryTalk Services Platform 3.00.00 (CPR 9 SR 10) 3.00.00 Rockwell Automation, Inc.
FactoryTalk View Site Edition Client 10.00.00 (CPR 9
SR 10)

10.00.00 Rockwell Automation, Inc.

Google Earth Pro 7.3.6.10201 Google
Hach WIMS Client 7.0.5 HACH Company
Intel(R) Turbo Boost Max Technology 3.0 1.0.0.1035 Intel Corporation
Java 8 Update 471 8.0.4710.9 Oracle Corporation
Java 8 Update 471 (64-bit) 8.0.4710.9 Oracle Corporation
Johnson Controls - Launcher 1.3.0.1106 Johnson Controls, Inc.
LsAgent 12.2.0.1 Lansweeper
Marvell Miniport Driver 12.10.17.3 Marvell
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64) 8.2.624.27209 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19426.20218Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ASP.NET MVC 2 2.0.60926.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Edge 144.0.3719.82 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 13 for SQL Server 13.1.811.168 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft OneDrive 25.243.1211.0001 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Silverlight 5.1.50428.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Express LocalDB 11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Management Objects (x64) 11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client 11.0.2100.60 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server Compact 4.0 x64 ENU 4.0.8482.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server Native Client 9.00.3042.00 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2012
(x64)

11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Teams Meeting Add-in for Microsoft Office 1.25.28902 Microsoft
Microsoft Update Health Tools 3.74.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64 9.0.30729.6161 Microsoft Corporation
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Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.6161 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x64) 11.0.61030.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x86) 11.0.61030.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64) 12.0.30501.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86) 12.0.30501.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x86) 14.22.27821.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x64) 14.34.31931.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual Studio Tools for Applications 2015 14.0.23829 Microsoft Corporation
Mozilla Firefox (x64 en-US) 146.0.1 Mozilla
Mozilla Maintenance Service 129.0 Mozilla
NVIDIA GeForce Experience 3.17.0.126 NVIDIA Corporation
NVIDIA Graphics Driver 560.94 NVIDIA Corporation
NVIDIA PhysX System Software 9.19.0218 NVIDIA Corporation
OPC .NET API 2.00 Redistributables 106.0 2.01.10600 OPC Foundation
Patch Install 04.Feb.2019 Patch Rollup Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Ricoh Upstairs [RICOH IM C4510 PCL 6] 1.0.0 RICOH
Rockwell Windows Firewall Configuration Utility
1.00.10

1.00.10.0002 Rockwell Automation, Inc.

ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 25.9.5.9473 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 25.1.334 SentinelOne, Inc.
SOLIDWORKS 2018 SP03 26.3.0.63 SolidWorks Corporation
SOLIDWORKS 2020 SP0.1 28.0.1.1 SolidWorks Corporation
Teams Machine-Wide Installer 1.5.0.8070 Microsoft Corporation
Update for x64-based Windows Systems (KB5001716) 8.94.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Veeam Agent for Microsoft Windows 6.3.2.1302 Veeam Software Group GmbH
VLC media player 3.0.21 VideoLAN
Windows Internet Explorer 11 11.3636.19041.0 Microsoft Corporation
WPTx64 8.100.26866 Microsoft
Zoom Workplace (64-bit) 6.5.7509 Zoom
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